
WEDNESDAY NATIONALSEPTEMBER 10

IY AUCKLAND650 ke, 462m.
6. Oa.m. Station on the alr for NEWSFROM LONDON7.0 NEWS FROM LONDON
07.30 (approx. Breakfast session
8.45 NEWS FROM LONDON9.0 "Music As You Like It"
10. 0 Devotional service: Rey. B. M.
Chrystall y

10.20 "For My Lady’: "The Legends ofMaui and Rangi’’
10.45 ‘Trekking Through the Years: ATeacher's Diary," by Reva Glen
11. 0 "Musical Highlights"
12. O. Lunch -music (12.15 p.m., NEWS
FROM LONDON )

1.15 Headline News and Views2.0 ‘Music and Romance"
2.30 Classical music
3.30 Sports results
"From our Sample Box"4.0 Light music
4.30 Sports results

5. 0 Children’s re ("‘Cinderella"and "Peter"
5.45 Dinner (6.15, NEWS FROMLONDON and Topical Talk):
"Love Songs With Sandler’; Love's Dream
After the Ball" (Czibu.ka); "Still Night,,
Holy Night" (Gruber); "Vienna Citizens"
(Ziehrer); . "Broadway: Hostess’; "Polly,
Wolly, Doodle" (trad.); "Troubadours"(Guerrero); "Licquorice" (Brau); ‘OldVienna" (Godowsky); "Acceleration Waliz"
(Strauss); "One Hundred Thousand Bells
are Ringing’ (Meisel); "O How Joyful’;
Ballet Music "Carmen (Bizet); "In My.
Bouquet of Memories’ (Akst); "Vagabond
King" (Friml),
7.0 ‘New Zealand at Work: The Story
of New Zealand’s Industrial War
Effort"

7. & Local news: service
7.15 Book review
7.30 EVENING' PROGRAMME:
The Lener String Quartet,
and Olga Loeser-Lebert
(piano),
Quintet in A ....... Dvorak

8.14 Studio recital by Iris
segrove (soprano),

"Nymphs and Shepherds"Purcell
"My Mother Bids Me Bind
My Hair" ...... iL PaVE DAE Haydn"Do Not go My Love"

Hageman
"Song of the Open"

La Forge
8.26 Yella Pessl] (piano) and God-
frey Freiberg (horn), :

Sonata in F ............ Beethoven
8.42 Heinrich Schlusnus (baritone)
"The Message"
"On the Sea"

Brahms
8.48 .The Boyd Neel String Orch-ie ORTEO, s:
Symphony in E ies Op. 10,NOs Besses Abel

8.57 Station notices
9. 0 NBS newsreel
9.15 BBC news commentary
9.25 Evening Prayer: Rev. L. Mc-
Master, B.D., of the Presby-
terian Church

9.30 "Martin’s Corner: The Story
of a Family"

10.0 "The Masters in Lighter
" Mood " }

11. 0 NEWS FROM LONDON fol-
lowed by meditation music

11.30 CLOSE DOWN

UNZ2K booker ne
5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music7,0 "New Zealand at Work: The Storyof New Zealand’s Industrial War

| 124M ALL
12, 0-1.30 p.m. Community Sing, relayedfrom Majestic Theatre
6. O Light orchestral and popular' selec-tions

Effort"
|

7. & After dinner music
7.45 "The Mystery of a Hansom Cab"
8. 0 Bands and Ballads, with *VanityFair" at 8.30

| % O Fun for all
10. O Light recitals
10.30 Close down

6.36 Signal preparation for the Air
Force

7.0 "New Zealand at Work: The Storyof New Zealand’s Industrial War |Effort"
7.6 Orchestral music
8. 0 "Mittens" :

8.15 Concert
8.15 Light orchestral items, Hawaiianand popular melodies
10. 0 Close down

2 Y , 570 ke. 526m.
In the event of Parliament beingbroadcast, this programme will betransmitted by 2YC. Usual hours of
Parliament, 2.30 to 6.30, and 7.30 to

10.30 p.m,
6. Oam. Station on the air for NEWS
FROM LONDON

7. 0 NEWS FROM LONDON
7.30 Breakfast session
8.45 NEWS FROM LONDON
® 0 Morning variety
10.10 Devotional service
10.26 Popular melodies
10.2810 10.30 Time signals

10.40 For My Lady: "David Copperfield’’11. 0 "Between Ourselves: More of AgnesHunt," by Mrs. Mary Scott
11.15 ‘‘Health in the Home: Diphtheria"
11.30 Variety on the air
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 p.m., NEWSFROM LONDON)1.15 Headline News and Views1.30 Educational session2.0 Classical hour
O Ballad singers
3.28 10 3.30 Time signals

+32 Musical snapshots
4. 0 Sports results
0 Children’s session45 Dinner music (6.15, NEWS FROM
LONDON and Topical Taik):"Women of Vienna" Overture (Lehar);"White Horse Inn’ Waltz (Stolz); ValseMay/air’* (Coates); "Hungarian RhapsodyNo. 44" (Liszt); "Electric Girl’ (Heim-burg); "Beneath the Curtain of the Nighi"(Brita); "Once on the Rhine" (Ostermann);"Day In-Day Out" (Buller); ‘Parade ofthe Pirates’. (Bratton); "Czardas" (Kor-mann); "Romance in E Flat’ (Rubinstein);"The Merry Peasant’ (Fall); "Kiss MeAyain" (Herbert).

7. 0 "New ‘Zealand at Work: The Storyof New Zealand’s. Industrial War
Effort".7. 6 Offcial news service7.15 "Britain Speaks"
7.2810 7.30 Time signals7.30 Talk by the Gardening Expert

7.45 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Fresh Breezes" . Borchert
Barnabas von Geczy and his
Orchestra

7.49 "Team Work": A comedy
serial based on a novel by
Joan Butler

10. O Dance musi¢ byLauri Paddi’s

11.0 NEWS
11.80
CLOSE DOW

8.14

8.42

8.53

8.58
9. 0
9.15
9.25

9.30
9.44

"Memories in Melody"
Old refrains ‘sung by KennyBaker" Little Grey Home: in theWem". siaiialtibiadsies Lohr
"The Bells of St. Mary’s "

Adams"A Little Bit of Heaven"
Ball

"Kashmiri Love Song"
Woodforde-Finden

"Mighty Lak’ a Rose"
Nevin"

The Concert Hall of theAir"
Rosario Bourdon afid His Or-
chestra
For Our Scottish Listeners,
Nettie Mackay (soprano),sings from the Studio:
"Songs of the Hebrides"arr. Kennedy-Fraser’"An Island

Shieling Song"
|

(in Gaelic)"A Fairy Love Lilt x"" Milking Croon";"The Cockle Gatherer " ,"The Seagul® of the Cond
Under-Waves " |

The Kentucky Minstrels,
"Carry Me Back to Green
Pastures" .....i0Biageene Pepper.Station My
NBS

_
newsreel

BBC news commentary
Evening Prayer: Rev. L. Mc-
Master, B.D, oa ée Presby-terian. Chu
Melody Time

_
iid"At Eventide)»

Ballroom Orchestra (relayed‘from the M jestic’ Cabaret)
M LONDON,followed bywo music

840 | 357 m.ave WELLINGTON

—

1

4
gor35
0 p.m. "runes for ine feastableMusical’ menu

Fores preparation for
the Air

"New Zealand at WwWork: The Storyof New Zealand’s Widnstrial WarEffort’
After dinner music’
Orchestral ounOperatic

—Meditation musie:
Close down .

DN? . 990 ke, .303 m..
7. Op.m.. "New. Zealand at. Work: ‘The

SP29M%

NaN

o&S08a

a88a

Story of New Healang’s IndustrialWar Effort"
Modern dance melodies.
"McGlusky the Goldseeker’’Artists of the keyboard"Premiere":

The week's new re-leases"Tradesman’s Entrance"Artists’ Spotlight ~
"Search for a Playwright"
Comedy Land
When day is done’
Close: down

ANSMeee
6.30 p.m. Children’s as igh7.30 Lecturette and service
8. 0
9. 09.2
0. 0

Concert programmeStation notices
Concert programme
Close down

aeinl ven ars
7. Oam. NEWS FROM LONDON
7.30 Breakfast session
8.45-9.0 NEWS FROM LONDON
11. 0 Light music :

12. 0-2.0 pim, Lunchanaes (12.15, ShabahdFROM LONDO
1.15 Headline newsoh views
5. 0 Light music
5.30 For the children
‘5.45 Lew White (organ)
5.51 The Blue Hungarian’ Band6. 0 ‘The Fourth Form at St. Percy’s"
6.15 tg FROM LONDON and Topicala
6.45 Hawke’s Bay. stock martesceperts7. 0. "New Zealand at Work:of New Zealand’s worEffort "’
7. & After dinner music
7.30 ‘Those We Love"
8. 0 Musical mixture
8.30 "Night Club,"

presenung KayKyser and his Orchest
r 9. 0 NBS Newsreel: A. aipéet of theday’s news.9.15 BBC news commentary9.25 Evening Prayer: Rev. L, MeMaster,B.D., of the Presbyterian Church9.30 The Boston Symphony Orchestra,"The Enchanted Lake"

(idadey)9.37 Kirsten Flagstad (soprano)9.43 Roy Bargy (pianist) with PatiWhiteman ‘ahd his Concert Orches-
tra, Concerto in F (Gershwin)10..0 Close down

2} Y N 920 ke. 327 m.7. iB pen "New Zealand at Work: TheStory of New Zealand’sWar Effort’7. & "The Life of Cleopatra "7.26 Light: music8. 0 Light classical selections8.30 ariety and vaudevilleA: and programme
9.30 "Dad and Dave"
10. 0 Close down

aca) SEBORRE
Re_O p.m. "New Zealand at Work: TheStory of New Zealand’s InWar Effort"
After dinner music"The Life of

Cleopatre
*

Merry and bright :The Revellers, Albert Sandlerhis Orchestra ;

Queen’s Hall
Orchestra

Jose h His-
Top (tenor); and Miliza Korjus,"Joseph Szigeti (violin)

als
"Famous Women
Piano and comedyaeDance music
Close down
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